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tuomitsee MLiigassa sekd NSMssa 2017-18
tuomitsee NSMssa 2017-18
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Krister
Roger
Tapani
Mikael
Rainer
Christian
Heikki
Jan-Erik
Mona
Kim

Kari

Jan
Paivi
likka
Clas
Lars
Bjarne
Jan

Leif

Kaj

Kurt
Georg
Tommy
Miro
Kenneth
Jan
Jaakko
Stig

lliman
Sj6lund
Kuri
Lindroos
Bjorklund
Westerlund
Tuominen
Leandersson
Forstrém
Karlsson
Ruusunen
Ruys
Mitrunen
Rein
Czarnecki
Warnhjelm
lliman
Rénnberg
Sundell
Westerdahl
Andersson
Krutelew
Nyman
Korja
Weurlander
Helander
Tuominen
Eriksson

Miesten

454
439
368
374
406
372
400
353
382
378
350
331
323
317
310
292
278
255
256
255
209
206
206
146
192
148
185
178
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20

27
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24

469
439
383
400
406
392
400
380
382
378
350
331
323
317
310
292
278
255
256
255
209
206
206
174
192
172
185
178
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Naisten

12

12
4

37

32
15

14

19

23

20

19

Yhteensdi

506
439
415
415
406
406
400
399
382
378
350
331
325
317
310
292
278
278
256
255
209
206
206
194
192
191
185
178

9.5.2018

4 kautta >50v
2 kautta >50v
3 kautta >50v

1 kausi >50v

8 kautta >50v



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Ari

Wolf
Markus
Peter
Seppo
Fjalar
Matti
Jonas
Teemu
Carl-Gustaf
Jukka
Harri
Martti
Orjo
Unto
Markku
Christopher
Carl-Olof
Rabbe
Timo
Anton
Guy
Bengt
Esko
Peter
Sami
Carl-Johan
Johan
Annika
Kaj

Pauli

Jan
Kenneth

Nyberg
Karni
Méntyla
Sundell
Sarnola
Asten
Niemi
Laitinen
Kaulio
Sandberg
Aalto
Nieminen
Pohjola
Pattiniemi
Repo
Tuomi
Metsamaki
Stenberg
Grénholm
Rima
Ekstrom
Nyholm
Gustafsson
Laakso
Lindstrém
Kinnari
Gottberg
Skogberg
Laaksonen
Lindgren
Soika
Kallman
Hagg

173
167
162
159
148
144
143
139
109
133
132
81
112
108
107
81
78
100
95
86
80
86
84
81
78
59
75
18
39
72
71
50
67
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173
167
162
159
148
144
143
139
130
133
132
93
112
108
107
81
93
100
95
86
80
86
84
81
78
72
75
37
43
72
71
69
67
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26
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173
167
162
159
148
144
143
142
138
133
132
132
112
108
107
107
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100
95
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87
86
84
81
78
78
75
75
74
72
71
69
67

1 kausi >50v

4 kautta >50v
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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i
78
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81
82
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84
85
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88
89
90
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Vaind
Tapani
Raimo
Tom
Henrik
Ol
Julia
Kenneth
Henrik
Lars-Erik
Sven
Jyrki
Jari-Pekka
Jonne
Bo
Reino
Alvar
Halina
Eino
Kimmo
Ossi
Magnus
Niko
Timo
Seppo
Esa
Aulis
Reino
Erkki

Ali
Alexander
Robin
Raimo

Niemi
Norros
Maatta
Rehnstrém
Vaenerberg
Laakso
Glantz
Jansen
Lindroos
Lindeberg
Pyy

Peitsi
Penger
Alho
Lindroos
Mild

Steen
Lehto
Luoto
Stjarnstedt
Kaukiainen
Roth
Tillan
Nylund
Sinisalo
Asten
Lunden
Koskinen
Vane-Tempest
Holmstrom
Wessberg
Karlsson
Salmi

66
65
63
62
57
56
33
51
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
45
44

43
40
38

35
35
33
29
28
28
26

24
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12
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26
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101
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108
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Eino
Vieno
Risto
Pentti
Pasi
Annette
Per-Olof
Rainer
Lars
Jonna
Timo

Bo

Matti
Markku
Jarmo
Olle
Sakari
Zoltan
Samuel
Anne
Krisztian
Kaj R.
Marion
Martin
Antero
Katja
Andreas
Olle
Mika
Rainer
Martti
Andreas
Eskilil

Narhi
Takala
Alaja
Laaksonen
Ojapalo
Nyberg
Roos

Aalto
Sumelius
Pakarinen
Toiminen
Andersson
Norstedt
Lauronen
Santala
Sjowall
Niemi
Kadar
Leandersson
Siivonen
Pavlics
Blomqvist
Kull
Lillepea
Ruusuvaara
Sjostréom

Borge Daviknes

Karlsson
Pokka
lliman
Pihkala
Blanck
Braseth
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23
20
20

19
18
18

16
15
11
10
10
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Sebastian
Rickard
Kenneth
Jo Arne
Emil
Lars
Tom
Magnus
Michael
Kaspar
Kim-Rune
Leif Andre
Jonas
Kalev
Charles
Johnny
Valeri
Chris
Thomas
Inge
John
Fredrik
Jonas
Marius
Petri
Erik
Gattas
Roger
Bengt
Stefan
Johan
Olle
Markus

Buck
Canbro
Cardell
Johannesen
Isén

Jorum
Larsen

Muri Nygren
Niclasson
Sjoéberg
Stenhaugmo
Sundet
Torman
Ventsli
Whiteley
Ahlvin
Aleksandrov
Bakksjo
Heinla

Holm
Iversen
Johansson
Johnson
Josefson
Koponen
Lindgvist
Malki
Nestaas
Nielsen
Silfverberg
Sonesson
Walllen
Winberg
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